Entrant Company

2024 "Best of Show" Winners:
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd
Estate Brands Colorado
Proximo Spirits

"Bestof Class" North America
Sazerac Company, Inc.

Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L

Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits

Boulder Spirits

Craft Irish Whiskey
Estate Brands Colorado
Estate Brands Colorado
Estate Brands Colorado
Estate Brands Colorado

Estate Brands Colorado

Firewater Distillery
Firewater Distillery

Flatley Whiskey

Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers

Good George Distilling
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd
Japanese Whisky Fan Club
John Distilleries Pvt Ltd

Kirkland

Brand

Lagg Single Malt Whisky
Whisky Armorik
Stranahan's

W. L Weller

Carpathian Single Malt Whisky
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky

Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Bhakta Spirits
Hogsworth

Boulder Spirits
The Craft Irish Whiskey Co.

Bastille 1789 Hand Crafted Whisky
Whisky Armorik
Whisky Armorik
Whisky Armorik
Bastile 1789 Hand Crafted Whisky

Rainfire
Rainfire

Flatley

Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers

Good George Distilling
Arran Single Malt

Lagg Single Malt Whisky
Lagg Single Malt Whisky
Suntory® Japanese Whisky

PaulJohn Indian Single Malt

Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland

Nearest Green Distillery
Nearest Green Distillery
Nearest Green Distillery
Nearest Green Distillery

Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky
Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky
Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky
Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky

Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey

2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global
WINNERS LIST

Product

Lagg Single Malt Corriecravie Edition
Armorik Single Malt- France Sherry Cask Finish
Stranahan's Sherry Cask

William Larue Weller

Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Peated Cask Strength
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Vradiano Cask Finish
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Rhum Cask Finish
Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Bourbon Cask Matured

BHAKTA 2012 Indian Single Malt Whisky
BHAKTA 1928 RYE Whiskey

BHAKTA 2013-10YRRYE

BHAKTA 2014 Bourbon

Hogsworth Bourbon

American Single Malt: The Ten Essentials
The Donn

Bastille Single Malt French Whisky

Armorik Single Malt- France Sherry Cask Finish
Single Malt Whisky Double Maturation
Armorik Single Malt Whisky Sherry Cask
Bastile 1789 Blended Whisky

Bourbon Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Red MTN Cabernet Sauvignon Wine Barrels

Flatley Irish Whiskey

Garrison Brothers Small Batch
Garrison Brothers HoneyDew

Garrison Brothers Balmorhea

Garrison Brothers Guadalupe

Garrison Brothers Lady Bird

Peoples Cut - New Zealand Single Malt Whisky

Arran Single Malt-10 Years Old
Lagg Single Malt Kilmory Edition
Lagg Single Malt Corriecravie Edition

Hibiki Japanese Whisky
Nirvana Unpeated Single Malt Whisky

Islay Single Malt Scotch

Kirkland Highland Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Kirkland Lowland Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Kirkland Speyside Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey

Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey

Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Whiskey - Batch 905
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Award

"Best of Show"1st Place
"Best of Show" 2nd Place
"Best of Show" 3rd Place

Double Gold

Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Double Gold
Gold
Double Gold
Gold
Double Gold

Gold

Silver

Double Gold

Best of Show 2nd Place
Gold

Double Gold

Bronze

Silver
Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver
Double Gold
Double Gold
Gold

Silver

Gold
Gold
Best of Show 1st Place

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold

96
96
96

98

92
87
88
80

95
91
95
92
96

92

89

96
96
91
96
84

89
92

86

93
88
95
96
91

86

91
91
96

91

92

92
87
92
87

91
91
86
91

Score Country

United Kingdom
France
United States

United States

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania

India

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United Kingdom

France
France
France
France
France

United States
United States

United Kingdom

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

New Zealand

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Japan
India

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United States
United States
United States
United States



Entrant Company

Nearest Green Distillery
Nearest Green Distillery
Nearest Green Distillery

Northwest Spirits

Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits

Rare Character Whiskey
Rare Character Whiskey

RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits

Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.

Brand

Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey

Savor Spear

Stranahan's

Stranahan's

Stranahan's

Stranahan's

Pendleton

Pendleton

Pendleton

Bushmills® Irish Whiskey
Bushmills® Irish Whiskey
Bushmills® Irish Whiskey
Bushmills® Irish Whiskey
Bushmills® Irish Whiskey

Rare Character Whiskey
Rare Character Whiskey

RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits

1792

1792

1792

1792

1792

1792

Benchmark
Benchmark
Benchmark
Benchmark
Benchmark
Buffalo Trace Distillery
Buffalo Trace
Caribou Crossing
Collingwood
Collingwood
Buffalo Trace
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.
Col. E. H.Taylor, Jr.
Royal Canadian
Sazerac Rye
Seagram's
Thomas S. Moore
Very Old Barton
W.L Weller

W. L Weller

W. L Weller
Zackariah Harris
Benchmark

Early Times

Early Times

Early Times
Thomas H. Handy
W. L Weller

2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global
WINNERS LIST

Product

Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Rye Whiskey - Batch 575

Uncle Nearest Uncut & Unfiltered Straight Rye Whiskey - Batch 009
Uncle Nearest Master Blend Edition - Batch 032

Single Barrel Select

Stranahan's Original
Stranahan's Sherry Cask
Stranahan's Blue Peak
Stranahan's Mountain Angel
Pendleton Original
Pendleton Midnight
Pendleton 1910
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10-Year
Bushmills 12-Year
Bushmills 30 YO

HRY-142 Selected by EL Cerrito Liquor
Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Aprocot Brandy Barrels - Selected by Trevor's

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished In French Oak

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished With Brazilian Amburana Wood
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Double Finished In Oak and Maple Barrels

1792 Aged 12 Years

1792 Bottled in Bond

1792 Single Barrel

1792 Full Proof

1792 Small Batch

Sweet Wheat Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Benchmark Top Floor Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Benchmark Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Benchmark Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Benchmark Full Proof Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Benchmark Bonded Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Buffalo Trace Distillery Bourbon Cream Liqueur

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Caribou Crossing Single Barrel Canadian Whisky
Collingwood Blended Canadian Whisky

Collingwood Double Barrel Canadian Whiskey

Traveller Blended Whiskey

Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Royal Canadian Small Batch Canadian Whisky

Sazerac Kentucky Straight Rye Whiskey

Seagram's VO Black

Thomas S. Moore Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Cabernet Sauvignon Casks
Very Old Barton 90 Proof

Old Weller Antique 107

W. L. Weller Special Reserve

Weller Full Proof

Zachariah Harris Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Benchmark Old No. 8 Brand Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Early Times Bottled-in-Bond

Early Times Gold Label

Early Times White Label Bourbon

Thomas H Handy Straight Rye Whiskey

William Larue Weller
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Award
Gold
Silver
Gold

Double Gold

Silver

"Best of Show" 3rd Place
Gold
Double Gold
Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver
Double Gold
Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Double Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Double Gold

Score Country

92
88
92

95

88
96
93
95
88
91
86
93
86
87
95
91

92
86

91
92
87
89

88
88
86
92
94
94
93
93
91
86
93
87
93
91
87
87
89
91
93
88
92
89
87
87
91
91
96
87
88
94
91
88
93
98

United States
United States
United States

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

Canada

Canada

United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States
Canada

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



Entrant Company

Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.

Slainte Spirits

Suntory Global Spirits
Suntory Global Spirits

Von Payne Spirits, LLC
Von Payne Spirits, LLC

West Bottoms Whiskey Co

Brand

W. L Weller
Imperial
Paddy

Slainte Irish Whiskey

JimBeam
JimBeam

Von Payne
Von Payne

West Bottoms Whiskey Co.

Product

Weller CYPB
Imperial 12 Year Old
Paddy

Slainte Irish Whiskey

Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Seven Years Aged

Von Payne Black
Von Payne Reserve

2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global
WINNERS LIST

American Blended Malt Whiskey
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Award

Gold

Double Gold
Gold

Silver

Silver
Gold

Bronze
Double Gold

Silver

Score Country
93  United States
96  United Kingdom
91  United Kingdom

88  United Kingdom

87  United States
92  United States

83  United States
97  United States

87  United States



