2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global WINNERS LIST

Entrant Company 2024 "Best of Show" Winners:	Brand	Product	Award	Score	Country
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd Estate Brands Colorado	Lagg Single Malt Whisky Whisky Armorik	Lagg Single Malt Corriecravie Edition Armorik Single Malt- France Sherry Cask Finish	"Best of Show"1st Place "Best of Show" 2nd Place	96 96	United Kingdom France
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Stranahan's Sherry Cask	"Best of Show" 3rd Place	96	United States
"Best of Class" North America Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	William Larue Weller	Double Gold	98	United States
Sazerac Company, inc.	W. L. Weller		Double Gold	90	United States
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Carpathian Single Malt Whisky	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Peated Cask Strength Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Vradiano Cask Finish	Gold Silver	92 87	Romania Romania
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Madrano Cask Finish	Silver	88	Romania
Alexandrion Saber Distilleries 1789 S.R.L	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky	Carpathian Single Malt Whisky Bourbon Cask Matured	Bronze	80	Romania
Bhakta Spirits	Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA 2012 Indian Single Malt Whisky	Double Gold	95	India
Bhakta Spirits	Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA 1928 RYE Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
Bhakta Spirits	Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA 2013-10YR RYE	Double Gold	95	United States
Bhakta Spirits	Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA 2014 Bourbon	Gold	92	United States
Bhakta Spirits	Hogsworth	Hogsworth Bourbon	Double Gold	96	United States
Boulder Spirits	Boulder Spirits	American Single Malt: The Ten Essentials	Gold	92	United States
Craft Irish Whiskey	The Craft Irish Whiskey Co.	The Donn	Silver	89	United Kingdom
Estate Brands Colorado	Bastille 1789 Hand Crafted Whisky	Bastille Single Malt French Whisky	Double Gold	96	France
Estate Brands Colorado	Whisky Armorik	Armorik Single Malt- France Sherry Cask Finish	Best of Show 2nd Place	96	France
Estate Brands Colorado	Whisky Armorik	Single Malt Whisky Double Maturation	Gold	91	France
Estate Brands Colorado	Whisky Armorik	Armorik Single Malt Whisky Sherry Cask	Double Gold	96	France
Estate Brands Colorado	Bastile 1789 Hand Crafted Whisky	Bastile 1789 Blended Whisky	Bronze	84	France
Firewater Distillery	Rainfire	Bourbon Whiskey	Silver	89	United States
Firewater Distillery	Rainfire	Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Red MTN Cabernet Sauvignon Wine Barrels	Gold	92	United States
Flatley Whiskey	Flatley	Flatley Irish Whiskey	Silver	86	United Kingdom
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Small Batch	Gold	93	United States
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers HoneyDew	Silver	88	United States
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Balmorhea	Double Gold	95	United States
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Guadalupe	Double Gold	96	United States
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Lady Bird	Gold	91	United States
Good George Distilling	Good George Distilling	Peoples Cut - New Zealand Single Malt Whisky	Silver	86	New Zealand
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd	Arran Single Malt	Arran Single Malt-10 Years Old	Gold	91	United Kingdom
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd	Lagg Single Malt Whisky	Lagg Single Malt Kilmory Edition	Gold	91	United Kingdom
Isle of Arran Distillers Ltd	Lagg Single Malt Whisky	Lagg Single Malt Corriecravie Edition	Best of Show 1st Place	96	United Kingdom
Japanese Whisky Fan Club	Suntory® Japanese Whisky	Hibiki Japanese Whisky	Gold	91	Japan
John Distilleries Pvt Ltd	Paul John Indian Single Malt	Nirvana Unpeated Single Malt Whisky	Gold	92	India
Kirkland	Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky	Islay Single Malt Scotch	Gold	92	United Kingdom
Kirkland	Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky	Kirkland Highland Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Silver	87	United Kingdom
Kirkland	Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky		Gold	92	United Kingdom
Kirkland	Kirkland Four of Scotland Scotch Whisky	Kirkland Speyside Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Silver	87	United Kingdom
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey	Silver	86	United States
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Whiskey - Batch 905	Gold	91	United States

2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global WINNERS LIST

Entrant Company	Brand	Product	Award	Score	Country
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Rye Whiskey - Batch 575	Gold	92	United States
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Uncut & Unfiltered Straight Rye Whiskey - Batch 009	Silver	88	United States
Nearest Green Distillery	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Master Blend Edition - Batch 032	Gold	92	United States
			oota	02	onnou otatoo
Northwest Spirits	Savor Spear	Single Barrel Select	Double Gold	95	United States
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Stranahan's Original	Silver	88	United States
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Stranahan's Sherry Cask	"Best of Show" 3rd Place	96	United States
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Stranahan's Blue Peak	Gold	93	United States
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Stranahan's Mountain Angel	Double Gold	95	United States
Proximo Spirits	Pendleton	Pendleton Original	Silver	88	United States
Proximo Spirits	Pendleton	Pendleton Midnight	Gold	91	United States
Proximo Spirits	Pendleton	Pendleton 1910	Silver	86	United States
Proximo Spirits	Bushmills [®] Irish Whiskey	Bushmills Original	Gold	93	United Kingdom
Proximo Spirits	Bushmills [®] Irish Whiskey	Bushmills Black Bush	Silver	86	United Kingdom
Proximo Spirits	Bushmills [®] Irish Whiskey	Bushmills 10-Year	Silver	87	United Kingdom
Proximo Spirits	Bushmills [®] Irish Whiskey	Bushmills 12-Year	Double Gold	95	United Kingdom
Proximo Spirits	Bushmills [®] Irish Whiskey	Bushmills 30 YO	Gold	91	United Kingdom
Rare Character Whiskey	Rare Character Whiskey	HRY-142 Selected by El Cerrito Liquor	Gold	92	United States
Rare Character Whiskey	Rare Character Whiskey	Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Aprocot Brandy Barrels - Selected by Trevor's	Silver	86	United States
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished In French Oak	Gold	92	United States
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished With Brazilian Amburana Wood	Silver	87	United States
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Double Finished In Oak and Maple Barrels	Silver	89	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Aged 12 Years	Silver	88	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Aged 12 fears	Silver	00 88	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Single Barrel	Silver	86	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Full Proof	Gold	92	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Small Batch	Gold	94	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	Sweet Wheat Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Gold	94	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Top Floor Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Full Proof Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Silver	86	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Bonded Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Buffalo Trace Distillery	Buffalo Trace Distillery Bourbon Cream Liqueur	Silver	87	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Buffalo Trace	Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Caribou Crossing	Caribou Crossing Single Barrel Canadian Whisky	Gold	91	Canada
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Collingwood	Collingwood Blended Canadian Whisky	Silver	87	Canada
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Collingwood	Collingwood Double Barrel Canadian Whiskey	Silver	87	Canada
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Buffalo Trace	Traveller Blended Whiskey	Silver	89	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Royal Canadian	Royal Canadian Small Batch Canadian Whisky	Silver	88	Canada
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Sazerac Rye	Sazerac Kentucky Straight Rye Whiskey	Gold	92	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Seagram's	Seagram's VO Black	Silver	89	Canada
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Thomas S. Moore	Thomas S. Moore Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Cabernet Sauvignon Casks	Silver	87	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Very Old Barton	Very Old Barton 90 Proof	Silver	87	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Old Weller Antique 107	Gold	91	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	W. L. Weller Special Reserve	Gold	91	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Weller Full Proof	Double Gold	96	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Zackariah Harris	Zachariah Harris Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Silver	87	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Benchmark	Benchmark Old No. 8 Brand Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Silver	88	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Early Times	Early Times Bottled-in-Bond	Gold	94	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Early Times	Early Times Gold Label	Gold	91	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Early Times	Early Times White Label Bourbon	Silver	88	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Thomas H. Handy	Thomas H Handy Straight Rye Whiskey	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	William Larue Weller	Double Gold	98	United States

2024 Global Whiskey Challenge-Global WINNERS LIST

Entrant Company	Brand	Product	Award	Score	Country
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Weller CYPB	Gold	93	United States
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Imperial	Imperial 12 Year Old	Double Gold	96	United Kingdom
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Paddy	Paddy	Gold	91	United Kingdom
Slainte Spirits	Slainte Irish Whiskey	Slainte Irish Whiskey	Silver	88	United Kingdom
Suntory Global Spirits	Jim Beam	Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Silver	87	United States
Suntory Global Spirits	Jim Beam	Seven Years Aged	Gold	92	United States
Von Payne Spirits, LLC	Von Payne	Von Payne Black	Bronze	83	United States
Von Payne Spirits, LLC	Von Payne	Von Payne Reserve	Double Gold	97	United States
West Bottoms Whiskey Co	West Bottoms Whiskey Co.	American Blended Malt Whiskey	Silver	87	United States

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc Version two- August 15, 2024